
0

20

40

60

80

100

Ic
e 

w
at

er
 p

at
h 

(%
)

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

Li
qu

id
 w

at
er

 p
at

h 
(%

)

Ice water path
Liquid water path

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

LW
D

 (%
)

2000
2100

2200
2300

2400
2500

2600
2700

2800
2900

3000

Year (CE)

0

10

20

30

40

50

R
un

of
f (

m
ul

tip
lic

at
or

)
2wC
1wC, 0wC
1wC, 0wC (retreating mask)

0

20

40

60

80

100

S
ol

id
 w

at
er

 p
at

h 
(%

)

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

Li
qu

id
 w

at
er

 p
at

h 
(%

)

Solid water path
Liquid water path

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

LW
D

 (%
)

2000
2100

2200
2300

2400
2500

2600
2700

2800
2900

3000

Year (CE)

0

10

20

30

40

50

R
un

of
f(

m
ul

tip
lic

at
or

)

2wC
1wC, 0wC
1wC, 0wC (retreating mask)

(b)

(c)

(a)




